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Standings
TEAM
BULLETPROOF
YOUNG GUNS
X-MEN

Reservoir Dogs

The Usual Suspects
American Gangster
HITMAN
TERMINATOR
UNFORGIVEN
RED DAWN
HOUSE OF THE BLIND
BLADE RUNNER
Pink Ladies

MAN on FIRE

Total Points

BULLETPROOF
UNFORGIVEN
YOUNG GUNS
X-MEN

RED DAWN

The Usual Suspects
HITMAN
Reservoir Dogs
American Gangster
Pink Ladies

BLADE RUNNER
TERMINATOR
MAN on FIRE
HOUSE OF THE BLIND
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1153
1117
1114
1076
1071
1058
981
979
929
906
897
881
852
784

PCT
0.824
0.647
0.647
0.618
0.618
0.559
0.500
0.471
0.412
0.412
0.382
0.382
0.294
0.235
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PF
1153
1114
1076
979
1058
929
981
881
1117
1071
784
897
906
852

PA
844
1011
982
884
1014
967
1019
963
1125
996
911
954
1092
1036

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 2
Won 1
Won 2
Lost1
Won 4
Lost 2
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 5
Lost 4
Lost 4
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